Mas/(/gesd/sc/zafz‘
Ganzgen

Prasidenten der Musikgesellschaft Gunzgen

1871-1891
1891-1892
1892-1894
1894-1904
1904-1913
1913-1919
1919-1921
1921-1923
1923-1924
1924-1943
1943-1945
1945-1949
1949-1957
1957-1964
1964-1968
1968-1980
1980-1984
1984-1990
1990-1998
1998-2009
seit 2009

28.06.2016

Johann Furst

Otto Flrst

Gottfried First

Oliver Wagner

Otto Wagner

Josef Spielmann-Schwaller (Ehrenprasident)
Josef Spielmann-Studer
Johann Lack

Jean Bitterli

Josef Spielmann-Studer
Othmar Furst

Bruno Spielmann
Walter Meier

Josef Bittiker

Josef First

Gerold Studer

Alois Theiler

Hans Hug

Alois Theiler
Hansruedi Hug

Ursula Hofer



